

TABULATION OF BIDS						
Brookline - Masonry Restoration / Waterproofing - General - BE20-148-31						
Opened: January 7, 2020						
Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	BOND
Arcon Contracting	\$1,497,000.00	- \$ 70,000	- \$ 40,000	- \$ 45,000	- \$ 10,000	10%
Mariani and Richards						
Franco Associates						
Arch Masonry	\$1,512,000.00	- \$ 45,000	- \$ 3,800	- \$ 14,000	- \$ 14,000	10%
Iron City Contracting	\$1,940,000.00	- \$ 70,000	- \$ 20,000	- \$ 7,000	- \$ 2,000	10%
Marsa, Inc.						
Allegheny Restoration						
American Contracting						
Liokareas Construction	\$1,564,000.00	- \$ 23,600	- \$ 44,000	- \$ 8,800	- \$ 4,500	10%
Pittsburgh Restoration						

TABULATION OF BIDS						
Brookline - Masonry Restoration / Waterproofing - General - BE20-148-31						
Opened: January 7, 2020						
Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	BOND
Arcon Contracting	\$1,497,000.00	- \$ 70,000	- \$ 40,000	- \$ 45,000	- \$ 10,000	10%
Mariani and Richards						
Franco Associates						
Arch Masonry	\$1,512,000.00	- \$ 45,000	- \$ 3,800	- \$ 14,000	- \$ 14,000	10%
Iron City Contracting	\$1,940,000.00	- \$ 70,000	- \$ 20,000	- \$ 7,000	- \$ 2,000	10%
Marsa, Inc.						
Allegheny Restoration						
American Contracting						
Liokareas Construction	\$1,564,000.00	- \$ 23,600	- \$ 44,000	- \$ 8,800	- \$ 4,500	10%
Pittsburgh Restoration						

TABULATION OF BIDS						
Brookline - Masonry Restoration / Waterproofing - General - BE20-148-31						
Opened: January 7, 2020						
Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	BOND
Arcon Contracting	\$1,497,000.00	- \$ 70,000	- \$ 40,000	- \$ 45,000	- \$ 10,000	10%
Mariani and Richards						
Franco Associates						
Arch Masonry	\$1,512,000.00	- \$ 45,000	- \$ 3,800	- \$ 14,000	- \$ 14,000	10%
Iron City Contracting	\$1,940,000.00	- \$ 70,000	- \$ 20,000	- \$ 7,000	- \$ 2,000	10%
Marsa, Inc.						
Allegheny Restoration						
American Contracting						
Liokareas Construction	\$1,564,000.00	- \$ 23,600	- \$ 44,000	- \$ 8,800	- \$ 4,500	10%
Pittsburgh Restoration						

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	BOND
Arcon Contracting Mariani and Richards	\$1,497,000.00	- \$70,000	- \$40,000	- \$45,000	- \$10,000	10%
Franco Associates						
Arch Masonry	\$1,512,000.00	- \$45,000	- \$3,800	- \$14,000	- \$14,000	10%
Iron City Contracting Marsa, Inc.	\$1,940,000.00	- \$70,000	- \$20,000	- \$7,000	- \$2,000	10%
Allegheny Restoration						
American Contracting						
Liokareas Construction Pittsburgh Restoration	\$1,564,000.00	\$23,600	- \$44,000	- \$8,800	- \$4,500	10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Sterrett - Entrance Doors - General - BE20-133-31

Opened: January 4, 2020

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

Langley - Pneumatic Tubing - Mechanical - MS20-104-33

Opened: January 7, 2020

[illegible]

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

Brashear - Locker Room Repairs - General - BI20-105-31

Opened: January 4, 2020

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Arcon Contracting	\$ 345,000.00	10%
First American		
Wheels Mechanical		
Liokareas Construction	\$ 332,000.00	10%
Plavchak Construction	\$ 529,800.00	10%
Bronder Technical		
Newman Plumbing		
Pm Contracting	\$ 344,900.00	10%
RD Stewart Co.		
Iron City Contracting	\$ 518,000.00	10%
Tedesco		
Swede Construction	\$ 340,000.00	10%
East West Manufacturing		
East End Plumbing		
Hometeam Renovation		
CALIBER CONTRACTING	\$ 313,000.00	10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Brashear - Locker Room Repairs - Plumbing - BI20-105-32

Opened: January 4, 2020

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Arcon Contracting		
First American	\$211,000.00	10%
Wheels Mechanical	\$219,700.00	10%
Liokareas Construction		
Plavchak Construction		
Bronder Technical		
Newman Plumbing	\$198,322.00	10%
Pm Contracting		
RD Stewart Co.		
Iron City Contracting		
Tedesco	\$269,000.00	10%
Swede Construction		
East West Manufacturing		
East End Plumbing	\$150,000.00	10%
Hometeam Renovation		

TABULATION OF BIDS

Brashear - Locker Room Repairs - Mechanical - B120-105-33

Opened: January 4, 2020

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Arcon Contracting		
First American	\$ 39,400.00	10%
Wheels Mechanical		
Liokareas Construction		
Plavchak Construction		
Bronder Technical		
Newman Plumbing		
Pm Contracting		
RD Stewart Co.		
Iron City Contracting		
Tedesco		
Swede Construction		
East West Manufacturing	\$ 31,000.00	10%
East End Plumbing		
Hometeam Renovation		

TABULATION OF BIDS

Brashear - Locker Room Repairs - Electrical - BI20-105-34

Opened: January 4, 2020

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Arcon Contracting		
First American		
Wheels Mechanical		
Liokareas Construction		
Plavchak Construction		
Bronder Technical	\$208,500.00	10%
Newman Plumbing		
Pm Contracting		
RD Stewart Co.		
Iron City Contracting		
Tedesco		
Swede Construction		
East West Manufacturing		
East End Plumbing		
Hometeam Renovation		

TABULATION OF BIDS

Brashear - Locker Room Repairs - Abatement - BI20-105-35

Opened: January 4, 2020

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Arcon Contracting		
First American		
Wheels Mechanical		
Liokareas Construction		
Plavchak Construction		
Bronder Technical		
Newman Plumbing		
Pm Contracting		
RD Stewart Co.		
Iron City Contracting		
Tedesco		
Swede Construction		
East West Manufacturing		
East End Plumbing		
Hometeam Renovation	\$ 23,500.00	10%

TABULATION OF BIDS

Greenfield - Restroom Renovations - Mechanical - BI18-114-33

Opened: January 4, 2020

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

Greenfield - Restroom Renovations - Electrical - BI18-114-34

Opened: January 4, 2020

[illegible]

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS						
Brookline - Masonry Restoration / Waterproofing - Abatement - BE20-148-35						
Opened: January 7, 2020						
Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	BOND
Arcon Contracting						
Mariani and Richards						
Franco Associates						
Arch Masonry						
Iron City Contracting						
Marsa, Inc.						
Allegheny Restoration						
American Contracting						
Liokareas Construction						
Pittsburgh Restoration						

Opened: January 7, 2020

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt. 1	Alt. 2	Alt. 3	Alt. 4	BOND
Arcon Contracting						
Mariani and Richards						
Franco Associates						
Arch Masonry						
Iron City Contracting						
Marsa, Inc.						
Allegheny Restoration						
American Contracting						
Liokareas Construction						
Pittsburgh Restoration						